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Collingwood AC

Chiltern Church Runners, 

Good Shepherd Runners & 

Selsdon Baptist Church

Lowest score wins

Collingwood AC vs Striders vs Chiltern Church Runners, Good Shepherd Runners & Selsdon Baptist 

Church   -   Mob Match

Thursday, June 20th 2013     Croygas Sports Club      4.30 mile Cross-Country

Striders



Runner Club Race Time Points
CAC 

Points

Striders  

Points

CCR, 

GSR & 

SBC 

Points

Neil Reissland Collingwood  25:39 1 1

Robert Knight Collingwood  25:55 2 2

Roger Bryant Collingwood  26:13 3 3

Richard Fox Collingwood  27:10 4 4

John Foster Striders  27:24 5 5

Ernie Hann Striders  27:25 6 6

Martin Lloyd Collingwood  27:28 7 7

Antony Constantinou CCR  27:51 8 8

Chris Curtis Collingwood  28:08 9 9

Ashley Leon Pate CCR  28:14 10 10

Matthew Stone SBC  28:18 11 11

Alex Magee Collingwood  28:23 12 12

Mark Constantinou CCR  28:24 13 13

Sam O'Dongo Striders  29:05 14 14

Chris Morton Striders  29:05 15 15

Nigel Collins Striders  29:09 16 16

Lisa Rooney Collingwood  29:26 17 17

Andy Stalley Collingwood  29:39 18 18

Jason Hudson GSR  29:53 19 19

Ange Norris Collingwood  30:06 20 20

David Alderson GSR  30:32 21 21

Steve Cooney Collingwood  30:33 22 22

Micky Wheeler SBC  30:44 23 23

Nigel Finch Striders  31:01 24 24

Keith Dunning Collingwood  31:15 25 25

Julian Black SBC  31:17 26 26

Gary Thompson Collingwood  31:51 27 27

Steph Upton Striders  31:55 28 28

Ben Cady GSR  32:08 29 29

Jonathan Sharrock Collingwood  32:16 30 30

Paul Cripps Striders  32:25 31 31

Justin Atkinson SBC  32:32 32 32

Barry Finch Striders  32:41 33 33

Paul Alexander Striders  32:44 34 34

Patrick Jonstone CCR  32:56 35 35

Richard Tanner Collingwood  35:02 36 36

Elaine Reid Collingwood  35:20 37 37

Andy Beggs GSR  35:51 38 38

Ruth Cottam Collingwood  36:34 39 39

Karen Barker GSR  36:51 40 40

Nick Fiander Striders  36:58 41 41

Rachel Tanner Collingwood  37:12 42 42

Dominic Stone SBC  37:26 43 43

Matt Smith Striders  38:10 44 44

Prisca Abalo Collingwood  38:12 45

Alison Fox Collingwood  38:30 46

Karen Chart Collingwood  38:43 47

Paul Cooper Collingwood  38:58 48

Clive Smith Striders  39:35 49 49

Doug White Collingwood  40:03 50

Mandy Curtis Collingwood  40:22 51

Andy Elliott Striders  40:30 52 52

Phil Handley Striders  40:49 53 53

Trish Coombs Collingwood  41:35 54

Alison Joyce CCR  42:06 55 55

Rosa Constantinou CCR  42:33 56 56

Tamsyn Strathearn CCR  43:07 57 57

Tracey Hunt Striders  43:15 58 58

Janet Nash Collingwood  44:42 59

Peter Friend CCR  46:16 60 60

Steve Tyler Striders  47:05 61 61

Harry Bryant Collingwood  48:38 62

Ria Trundley Collingwood  48:38 63

Nicola Tarrant Collingwood  48:39 64

Cristina Labung CCR  49:01 65

Jim Knight Collingwood  51:05 66

Victoria Legge Striders  51:48 67 67

Rosemary Egbe Collingwood  53:53 68
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Place Runner Club Race Time

1 Lisa Rooney Collingwood  29:26

2 Ange Norris Collingwood  30:06

3 Steph Upton Striders  31:55

4 Elaine Reid Collingwood  35:20

5 Ruth Cottam Collingwood  36:34

6 Karen Barker GSR  36:51

7 Rachel Tanner Collingwood  37:12

8 Matt Smith Striders  38:10

9 Prisca Abalo Collingwood  38:12

10 Alison Fox Collingwood  38:30

11 Karen Chart Collingwood  38:43

12 Mandy Curtis Collingwood  40:22

13 Trish Coombs Collingwood  41:35

14 Alison Joyce CCR  42:06

15 Rosa Constantinou CCR  42:33

16 Tamsyn Strathearn CCR  43:07

17 Tracey Hunt Striders  43:15

18 Janet Nash Collingwood  44:42

19 Ria Trundley Collingwood  48:38

20 Nicola Tarrant Collingwood  48:39

21 Cristina Labung CCR  49:01

22 Victoria Legge Striders  51:48

23 Rosemary Egbe Collingwood  53:53
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Place Runner Club Race Time

1 Neil Reissland Collingwood  25:39

2 Robert Knight Collingwood  25:55

3 Roger Bryant Collingwood  26:13

4 Richard Fox Collingwood  27:10

5 John Foster Striders  27:24

6 Ernie Hann Striders  27:25

7 Martin Lloyd Collingwood  27:28

8 Antony Constantinou CCR  27:51

9 Chris Curtis Collingwood  28:08

10 Ashley Leon Pate CCR  28:14

11 Matthew Stone SBC  28:18

12 Alex Magee Collingwood  28:23

13 Mark Constantinou CCR  28:24

14 Sam O'Dongo Striders  29:05

15 Chris Morton Striders  29:05

16 Nigel Collins Striders  29:09

17 Andy Stalley Collingwood  29:39

18 Jason Hudson GSR  29:53

19 David Alderson GSR  30:32

20 Steve Cooney Collingwood  30:33

21 Micky Wheeler SBC  30:44

22 Nigel Finch Striders  31:01

23 Keith Dunning Collingwood  31:15

24 Julian Black SBC  31:17

25 Gary Thompson Collingwood  31:51

26 Ben Cady GSR  32:08

27 Jonathan Sharrock Collingwood  32:16

28 Paul Cripps Striders  32:25

29 Justin Atkinson SBC  32:32

30 Barry Finch Striders  32:41

31 Paul Alexander Striders  32:44

32 Patrick Jonstone CCR  32:56

33 Richard Tanner Collingwood  35:02

34 Andy Beggs GSR  35:51

35 Nick Fiander Striders  36:58

36 Dominic Stone SBC  37:26

37 Paul Cooper Collingwood  38:58

38 Clive Smith Striders  39:35

39 Doug White Collingwood  40:03

40 Andy Elliott Striders  40:30

41 Phil Handley Striders  40:49

42 Peter Friend CCR  46:16

43 Steve Tyler Striders  47:05

44 Harry Bryant Collingwood  48:38

45 Jim Knight Collingwood  51:052
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Place Runner Race Time

1 John Foster  27:24

2 Ernie Hann  27:25

3 Sam O'Dongo  29:05

4 Chris Morton  29:05

5 Nigel Collins  29:09

6 Nigel Finch  31:01

7 Steph Upton  31:55

8 Paul Cripps  32:25

9 Barry Finch  32:41

10 Paul Alexander  32:44

11 Nick Fiander  36:58

12 Matt Smith  38:10

13 Clive Smith  39:35

14 Andy Elliott  40:30

15 Phil Handley  40:49

16 Tracey Hunt  43:15

17 Steve Tyler  47:05

18 Victoria Legge  51:48
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Place Runner Race Time

1 Neil Reissland  25:39

2 Robert Knight  25:55

3 Roger Bryant  26:13

4 Richard Fox  27:10

5 Martin Lloyd  27:28

6 Chris Curtis  28:08

7 Alex Magee  28:23

8 Lisa Rooney  29:26

9 Andy Stalley  29:39

10 Ange Norris  30:06

11 Steve Cooney  30:33

12 Keith Dunning  31:15

13 Gary Thompson  31:51

14 Jonathan Sharrock  32:16

15 Richard Tanner  35:02

16 Elaine Reid  35:20

17 Ruth Cottam  36:34

18 Rachel Tanner  37:12

19 Prisca Abalo  38:12

20 Alison Fox  38:30

21 Karen Chart  38:43

22 Paul Cooper  38:58

23 Doug White  40:03

24 Mandy Curtis  40:22

25 Trish Coombs  41:35

26 Janet Nash  44:42

27 Harry Bryant  48:38

28 Ria Trundley  48:38

29 Nicola Tarrant  48:39

30 Jim Knight  51:05

31 Rosemary Egbe  53:53

2
0
1
3
 C

o
ll
in

g
w

o
o

d
 A

C
 v

s
 S

tr
id

e
rs

 v
s
 C

h
il
te

rn
 C

h
u

rc
h

 R
u

n
n

e
rs

, 
G

o
o

d
 S

h
e
p

h
e
rd

 

R
u

n
n

e
rs

 &
 S

e
ls

d
o

n
 B

a
p

ti
s
t 

C
h

u
rc

h
 -

 M
o

b
 M

a
tc

h
 R

e
s
u

lt
s
 -

 C
o

ll
in

g
w

o
o

d
 A

C
 



Place Runner Race Time

1 Antony Constantinou  27:51

2 Ashley Leon Pate  28:14

3 Matthew Stone  28:18

4 Mark Constantinou  28:24

5 Jason Hudson  29:53

6 David Alderson  30:32

7 Micky Wheeler  30:44

8 Julian Black  31:17

9 Ben Cady  32:08

10 Justin Atkinson  32:32

11 Patrick Jonstone  32:56

12 Andy Beggs  35:51

13 Karen Barker  36:51

14 Dominic Stone  37:26

15 Alison Joyce  42:06

16 Rosa Constantinou  42:33

17 Tamsyn Strathearn  43:07

18 Peter Friend  46:16

19 Cristina Labung  49:012
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